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UPL Championship
2018/19 14th round, Match #79

Friday, 03.11.2018, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 1050

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

37 Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn
42 Pasich Yevhenii
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
78 Ksonz Pavlo
79 Vakulenko Serhii
8 Politylo Sergey
9 Gay Oleksiy
7 Sondei Ivan
63 Teixeira
11 Bilonoh Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
17 Balashov Vitalii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
87 Zubeiko Yevgen
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
13 Koltsov Vitalii
27 Shynder Anton

Coach
Shevchuk Viacheslav

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
54 Lebedenko Orest
94 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
57 Borodai Oleg
50 Kovtun Oleksii
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
48 Klots Dmytro
29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
35 Shved Marian
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
10 Carrascal

Substitutes
1 Kuchynsky Makxym
11 K. Mendez
33 Miakushko Serhii
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio
20 Di Franko
44 Fedetskyy Artem
8 Verbnyi Nazar

Coach
Ferreira de Morais José Manuel

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Yakovlev Yevhen
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Holdin Vadym
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 14th round, Match #79
Friday, 03.11.2018, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 1050

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
5' 29 Ponde Cristian Ioan

8 Politylo Sergey 22'

23' 10 Carrascal

79 Vakulenko Serhii 29'

36' 29 Ponde Cristian Ioan

7 Sondei Ivan
27 Shynder Anton 46'

27 Shynder Anton 52'

11 Bilonoh Dmytro
17 Balashov Vitalii 60'

65' 50 Kovtun Oleksii

68' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
20 Di Franko

73' 35 Shved Marian

37 Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn 74'

63 Teixeira
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 82'

82' 10 Carrascal
33 Miakushko Serhii

87' 30 Shevchenko Mykyta

89' 29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
44 Fedetskyy Artem

42 Pasich Yevhenii 90+1'

90+1' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


